
Alliston-Barrie-Orillia-Norland-Uxbridge-Allisotn
Revised June 10, 2009

SO-Straight On    TR-Turn Right    GS-General Store    TS-Traffic Signal
SS-Stop Sign       TL-Turn Left       R-Restaurant          B/C-Becomes

Start/Finish - Sobey's/Tim Horton's Plaza

South East North on Industrial Pkwy. To 89 Hwy. TS 7.3 SO 7.3
Continue North B/C CR 10 to CR 21, Baxter TS 9.2 TL 16.5
West on CR21 to CR 15 SS 5.4 TL 21.9
South on CR 15 to 15th S/R 0.4 TR 22.3
West on 15th S/R to CR13 SS 4.2 TR 26.5
North on CR 13 to 17th S/R 1.5 TL 28
West on 17th S/R to 3rd Line SS 1.4 TR 29.4
North on 3rd Line to CR 12 SS 4.8 SO 34.2
North & East on 3rd Line to Brentwood Rd/Hwy 90 SS 11.5 TR 45.7

2.0 TR 47.7
South on Commerce Rd to Mill St. 0.2 SO 47.9
South on Mill St to King St. TS 3.8 TL 51.7
East on King St. to Huron St. (Unmarked) 1.3 TL 53
North on Huron St. Centre St. (unmarked) SS 0.4 TR 53.4
East on Centre St. B/C 30th S/R to T-Junction CR 56 SS 4.3 TL 57.7
North on CR 56 to Hwy 90 SS 1.0 TR 58.7
East on Hwy 90 to Baldwick Lane (Caution required) 0.2 TL 58.9
North on Baldwick Lane to Sunnidale Rd. (CR 40) SS 0.3 TR 59.2

SS 9.0 TR 68.2
South/East on Ferndale Rd. to Tiffen St. TS 4.0 TL 72.2
East on Tiffin St. to     Tim Horton's 2.0 Control 74.2
Continue East on Tiffin St to Lakeshore Blvd TS 0.3 TL 74.5
Follow Lakeshore Blvd to Dunlop St. (Const. Detours) TS 2.2 TR 76.7
East on Dunlop St. to Kempenfelt Dr. 0.5 TR 77.2
North/East on Kempenfelt Dr.to Blake St SS 2.0 TR 79.2
East on Blake St. to Shanty Bay Rd. 0.1 TR 79.3
North on Shanty Bay Rd B/C Ridge Rd/CR20 to 13th Line SS 23.0 TR 102.3
East on 13th Line to Lakeshore Rd 0.8 TL 103.1

SS 1.3 TR 104.4
Continue North on Lakeshore Rd to Maplewood Pkwy SS 0.7 TL 105.1
Follow Maplewood Pkwy to 15th Line SS 1.1 TR 106.2
East on 15th Line to Woodland Dr. SS 0.1 TL 106.3

SS 6.0 TR 112.3
North on Memorial Ave to Hwy 12   TimHorton's 1.9 Control 114.2
East on Hwy 12 over canal bridge to Rama Rd TS 6.0 TL 120.2
North on Rama Rd. to Monck Rd./CR45 2.9 TR 123.1

18.0 SO 141.1
Continue East on CR45 to Norland SS 34.8 SO 175.9
Continue East on CR 45 to Kinmount-CR121 SS 15.2 TR 191.1
South on CR 121 to Control 0.1 Control 191.2
Continue South on CR 121 to CR 49 9.7 TL 200.9

19.0 SO 219.9
31.5 TR 251.4
2.0 Control 253.4

Continue on Lindsay St. to Hwy 7 3.0 SO 256.4

Lake Simcoe Old 400 Revisited Brevet - SIMCOE MUSKOKA RANDONNEURS

South/East on Brentwood Rd/Hwy 90 to Commerce Rd  Angus

North East onSunnidaleRd.(CR 40)toFerndale Dr.   Barrie     

North on Lakeshore Rd to Carthew Bay GS

North/West on Woodland Dr to Memorial Ave.       Orillia

East on Monck Rd/CR45 to Sebright                 GS

South on CR 49 B/C East St.      Bobcayeon

Continue South on East St B/C CR17 to ColbormeSt:Lindsay

North on Colborne St B/C Lindsay St. to Kent St          R



3.0 TR 259.4
East/South on River Rd. to McGil Rd. 10.0 TR 269.4

3.8 TR 273.2
South/West on CR 57 to Hwy 7A SS 13.8 TR 287
South on Hwy 7A to CR 57 TS 1.2 TL 288.2

0.1 TR 288.3
South on Old Scugog Rd. to CR 19 SS 4.3 TR 292.6
West on CR 19 to Simcoe St./CR 2 10.3 TR 302.9

TS 5.8 SO 308.7
Continue North on Simcoe St. to Reach St. TS 1.4 TL 310.1

SS 14.0 TR 324.1
North on Main St. to Brock St. TS 0.4 TL 324.5

0.1 Control 324.6
East on Brock St. to Main St./Durham Rd. 1 TS 0.1 TL 324.7
North on Main St./Durham Rd. 1 to Sandford Rd. 4.9 TL 329.6
West on Sandford Rd/CR 11 to York Durham Rd 30 SS 12.0 TR 341.6
North on CR 30 to Mt. Albert Rd./CR 13 2.0 TL 343.6
West on Mt. Albert d./CR 13 to Woodbine Ave. TS 10.6 TR 354.2
North on Woodbine Ave to Farr Ave 0.3 TL 354.5
West on Farr Ave to Leslie St TS 2.1 SO 356.6
Continue West B/C Mt. Albert Rd/CR13 to Yonge St TS 4.0 SO 360.6
Continue West/North on Olive St. to Bradford St. SS 0.5 TL 361.1
West on Bradford St. to Toll Rd 0.3 TR 361.4
North on Toll Rd to Oriole Dr. SS 1.4 TL 362.8
West on Oriole Dr. to York Reg. Rd. 83 SS 0.1 TR 362.9
North on York Rd. 83 to Bathurst St. 0.3 TL 363.2
Follow sign for Hwy 11 then South on Bathurst St. to Graham S/R 0.3 TR 363.5
West on Graham S/R to Pumphouse Lane 1.9 TR 365.4

SS 1.5 TL 366.9
West on Canal Rd. to 5th Line 4.0 TR 370.9

23.0 TR 393.9
North on Adjala/New Tecumseth T/L to CR 1 SS 3.6 TR 397.5
North on CR 1 to Adjala New Tecumseth T/L 0.4 TL 397.9
North on Adjala/New Tecumseth T/L to Industrial Pkwy. TS 9.0 TL 406.9

TS 1.4 Finish 408.3

ON COMPLETION OF THE BREVET
Phone your finishing time to 

Isabelle Sheardown 705 434 1637 or e-mail: isheardown@zing-net.ca
Take your control card into Sobey's CourtesyDesk-make sure the clerk

puts your card in the Randonneur bag

Continue South on Lindsay St.B/C Hwy 35 to River Rd. Caution

South on McGil Rd B/C CR 57(stay left@Cartwright Manvers Bdry Rd)

South/East on CR 57 to Old Scugog Rd. Blackstock

North on Simcoe St.CR2 to Hwy 7  Port Perry

West on Reach St./Durham Rd. 8 to Main St. Uxbridge

West on Brock St. to Reach Convience Store

North on Pumphouse Lane to Canal Rd. Caution

North/West on 5th Line to Adjala/New Tecumseth T/L Colgan    SS

West/North on Industrial Pkwy to Sobey's/Time Horton's Plaza
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